STATES

ANDAMAN & NICOBAR

ANDHRA PRADESH
ARUNACHAL PRADESH
ASSAM
BIHAR
CHHATTISGARH

DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI

DAMAN & DIU
DELHI
GOA
GUJARAT
HARYANA
HIMACHAL PRADESH
JAMMU & KASHMIR
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
KERALA
MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MANIPUR
MIZORAM
NAGALAND
ODISHA
PUDUCHERRY
PUNJAB
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
TELANGANA
TRIPURA
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
WEST BENGAL

BANGLADESH
BHUTAN
IRAN
NEPAL
NEW ZEALAND

TOTAL

BN

47

REUNION FIGURES OF INDIA - STATE WISE & YEAR WISE - 2006 TO 2025
REUNION FIGURES OF OTHER COUNTRIES

7 8

- 1
8 10
4 3
- 2
= 1
:! 10
1 2
2 4
2 9
3 1
5 12
63 45
2 7,
- 3
9 2
3 6
13 20
= 1
11 8
& 1

134 156 212 261 332 493 533 538 636 742

18

28

N =W

w 1

00N B 1 =

54
2
11
6

N O 1 N

1
42
6
33
10

UV =

11

19

22
72

16

~N o

67
3
45
14
1

116

49
4
49
20

115

17

3
64
17

150

11
10
74
24

154

12
12
20
15
15
1
90
1§
42

23
1
14
89
23
1
1
34
5
4
1
21
26
3
58
197

26

22
20
15

102
2
42

REUNION FIGURES - OTHER COUNTRIES

2

2

;

3

A =

4

8

8

22
1
11
112
25

22
13

34
30

88
196

40

10
34
24
14

153

64

13

920 940 1114 309

40

20

21
15

23
31

72
205

39

14
17
38
17

135
5
69

a4

260

183
1
56

7
7
59
12

BR=mWwU=R N

n = =
anoa Mo

2006 TO 2025

16

17

2

26

12
94
20

101

15

659

28
1
15
177
30

34

w

48
31

86
154

48
11
17
17
12
189

79

14

1030

54
13
121
29

4
7 4
30
5
:
37
35
5
84
173

49

25

27

23
118

87

949

33 54
35 46
157 260
a3 36
1 -
7 5
« 2
27 50
9 9
1 1
: 1
61 61
39 42
7 8
100 98
175 193
55 77
10 10
29 26
40 31
24 23
3 3
167 214
5 3
93 172
1 -
18 17
1140 1442

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 TOTAL

1
606
3
226
1638
371
3
3
76
16
365
118
23

456
460
73
1018
2570

530

126
316
342
189
22
1879
52
925

=

156
1

12587



