

REUNION FIGURES OF INDIA - STATE WISE & YEAR WISE - 2006 TO 2025

REUNION FIGURES OF OTHER COUNTRIES

STATES	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	TOTAL	
ANDAMAN & NICOBAR	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
ANDHRA PRADESH	2	7	8	18	54	42	67	49	17	11	23	22	40	44	7	26	28	54	33	54	606	
ARUNACHAL PRADESH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	3	
ASSAM	-	-	1	2	2	6	3	4	3	10	14	11	20	22	7	12	15	13	35	46	226	
BIHAR	7	8	10	28	11	33	45	49	64	74	89	112	118	122	59	94	177	121	157	260	1638	
CHHATTISGARH	1	4	3	3	6	10	14	20	17	24	23	25	26	25	12	20	30	29	43	36	371	
DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	3	
DAMAN & DIU	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	
DELHI	-	-	2	2	7	5	1	1	7	2	-	2	7	9	2	7	6	4	7	5	76	
GOA	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	1	1	2	1	1	2	1	1	1	-	2	-	2	16	
GUJARAT	-	1	10	5	9	11	20	23	14	13	34	22	21	24	5	12	34	30	27	50	365	
HARYANA	1	1	2	3	2	2	2	5	3	9	5	13	15	13	3	7	9	5	9	9	118	
HIMACHAL PRADESH	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	-	-	4	4	2	1	1	1	2	3	1	1	1	23	
JAMMU & KASHMIR	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	1	2	1	-	2	-	-	1	9	
JHARKHAND	1	2	4	4	7	5	12	14	13	24	21	34	23	49	4	32	48	37	61	61	456	
KARNATAKA	2	2	9	7	9	19	27	30	21	28	26	30	31	34	10	28	31	35	39	42	460	
KERALA	-	3	1	2	4	8	1	4	4	-	3	2	7	6	2	2	4	5	7	8	73	
MADHYA PRADESH	-	5	12	16	20	22	36	47	52	65	58	88	72	93	16	48	86	84	100	98	1018	
MAHARASHTRA	20	63	45	58	68	72	116	115	150	154	197	196	205	260	55	101	154	173	175	193	2570	
MANIPUR	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	2	
MIZORAM	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
NAGALAND	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	2	-	-	-	4	
ODISHA	1	2	7	1	12	16	12	18	14	12	26	40	39	50	11	40	48	49	55	77	530	
PUDUCHERRY	-	-	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1	-	-	-	-	4	
PUNJAB	-	-	3	4	4	-	2	7	8	12	3	10	14	9	6	4	11	9	10	10	126	
RAJASTHAN	-	9	2	2	5	5	15	21	16	20	22	34	17	32	7	12	17	25	29	26	316	
TAMIL NADU	1	3	6	8	4	7	18	12	12	15	20	24	38	32	10	17	17	27	40	31	342	
TELANGANA	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	10	15	15	14	17	25	6	5	12	23	24	23	189	
TRIPURA	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	1	1	1	-	1	-	4	3	3	3	3	22	
UTTAR PRADESH	11	13	20	39	26	45	72	75	78	90	102	153	135	183	52	97	189	118	167	214	1879	
UTTARAKHAND	-	-	1	-	1	3	2	-	4	1	2	4	5	1	1	6	9	4	5	3	52	
WEST BENGAL	-	11	8	7	6	17	21	30	26	42	42	64	69	56	29	66	79	87	93	172	925	
REUNION FIGURES - OTHER COUNTRIES																					2006 TO 2025	
BANGLADESH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	
BHUTAN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	1	
IRAN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	
NEPAL	-	-	1	2	2	1	3	6	4	8	8	13	16	17	2	15	14	9	18	17	156	
NEW ZEALAND	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	1	
TOTAL	47	134	156	212	261	332	493	533	538	636	742	920	940	1114	309	659	1030	949	1140	1442	12587	